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Jim Bundy Memorial

Date: 29th October 2023 Dunc Gray Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Joanne Cameron Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, October 29 2023 12:51:06pm
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Event 18: Masters Men 5 - 10+ Individual Pursuit
8 Laps / 2000m - Result

1. 47 Damon MALEK (Penrith CC) 2:22.808
Half Lap

Lap 1 22.230 22.230 (1)
Lap 2 15.615 37.846 (1)
Lap 3 16.040 53.886 (1)
Lap 4 16.848 1:10.735 (1)
Lap 5 17.617 1:28.353 (1)
Lap 6 17.955 1:46.309 (1)
Lap 7 18.287 2:04.596 (1)
Lap 8 18.212 2:22.808 (1)

2. 46 David SITSKY (Canberra CC) 2:25.546 +2.738
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.792 23.792 (3)
Lap 2 16.854 40.646 (2)
Lap 3 16.785 57.432 (2)
Lap 4 17.152 1:14.585 (2)
Lap 5 17.365 1:31.950 (2)
Lap 6 17.649 1:49.599 (2)
Lap 7 17.921 2:07.521 (2)
Lap 8 18.024 2:25.546 (2)

3. 54 Gary MANDY (Illawarra CC) 2:33.438 +10.630
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.029 23.029 (2)
Lap 2 17.661 40.691 (3)
Lap 3 17.908 58.599 (3)
Lap 4 18.315 1:16.915 (3)
Lap 5 18.732 1:35.647 (3)
Lap 6 19.072 1:54.719 (3)
Lap 7 19.239 2:13.959 (3)
Lap 8 19.479 2:33.438 (3)

4. 53 Ian THOMAS (Waratah Masters CC) 2:59.746 +36.938
Half Lap

Lap 1 27.996 27.996 (5)
Lap 2 20.883 48.879 (5)
Lap 3 20.941 1:09.821 (5)
Lap 4 21.417 1:31.238 (5)
Lap 5 22.081 1:53.320 (4)
Lap 6 22.330 2:15.650 (4)
Lap 7 22.293 2:37.944 (4)
Lap 8 21.801 2:59.746 (4)

5. 55 Alex VERDI (Nowra Velo Club) 3:01.653 +38.845
Half Lap

Lap 1 26.610 26.610 (4)
Lap 2 20.929 47.539 (4)
Lap 3 21.640 1:09.179 (4)
Lap 4 21.963 1:31.142 (4)
Lap 5 22.494 1:53.637 (5)
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Event 18: Masters Men 5 - 10+ Individual Pursuit (continued)
8 Laps / 2000m - Result

Lap 6 22.671 2:16.309 (5)
Lap 7 22.640 2:38.949 (5)
Lap 8 22.704 3:01.653 (5)


